
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsPAVING BREAKER 

TEX P60S (60 lb class)

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

Integrated lubrica�on

Air cushioned piston

Controlled power

Reduced wear

One piece solid cast housing ensure less maintenance cost

 

Demanding construc�on sites

  Tex P60S (60 lb class)Model #

Weight with silencer

Weight without silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on 

Blows per minute

Shank size (standard) - 8461 0227 23

Shank size (op�on)- 8461 0227 20

Retainer type

33 kg

31 kg

690 mm

7 bar

36 l/s

28 x 160 mm

32 x 160 mm

Latch

73 lb

68 lb

27.2"

102 psi

76 cfm

1¹⁄₈ʺ x 6¼”

1¹⁄�ʺ x 6¹⁄₄ʺ

1500

 

Tex P60 is most powerful demoli�onbreaker. The drill meets tough requirement of rental industry and likewise other 
industry demanding powerful breaker. It is most suitable for hard reinforced concrete and other tasks where real power 
is a must. 

* Available with or without muffler / silencer.
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Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM


