

Tex P60 is most powerful demolitionbreaker. The drill meets tough requirement of rental industry and likewise other industry demanding powerful breaker. It is most suitable for hard reinforced concrete and other tasks where real power is a must.









Working Tools

Lubricator

Spare Parts

What is good about it?

- Integrated lubrication
- Air cushioned piston
- Controlled power
- Reduced wear
- One piece solid cast housing ensure less maintenance cost

Where it is used?

Demanding construction sites

Specification

Model #	Tex P60S (60 lb class)	
Weight with silencer	33 kg	73 lb
Weight without silencer	31 kg	68 lb
Length	690 mm	27.2"
Air pressure	7 bar	102 psi
Air consumption	36 l/s	76 cfm
Blows per minute	1500	
Shank size (standard) - 8461 0227 23	28 x 160 mm	1½" x 6¼"
Shank size (option)- 8461 0227 20	32 x 160 mm	1¼" x 6¼"
Retainer type	Latch	

^{*} Available with or without muffler / silencer.



